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Diary Dates 2023  
TERM 4 
Fri 10 Nov    Year 6 Footsteps (2.40pm - 3.30pm) 
     Year 5 Frisbee Clinic 
Wed 15 Nov    Year 3 URSTRONG Workshop 
     Year 2 Cricket Clinic 
     Year 5 & 6 Natural Disaster Incursion 
Fri 17 Nov    Prep 2024 Orientation 
     Year 5 Frisbee Clinic 
     Year 6 Footsteps (2.40pm - 3.30pm) 
     Year 3 and 4 Disco 
Tues 21 Nov    Prep 2024 Parent Info Night (via WebEx) 
Wed 22 Nov    Year 3 URSTRONG Workshop for Parents 
     Year 2 Cricket Clinic 
     Year 5 & 6 Natural Disaster Incursion 
Thurs 23 Nov   Prep Swimming 
Fri 24 Nov    Prep 2024 Orientation (Café Style) 
     Year 6 Footsteps (2.40pm - 3.30pm)  
     Year 3 - 5 Swimming Trials  
Wed 29 Nov    Year 6 Zana Frallion Visit 
Thurs 30 Nov   Prep Swimming 
     Year 2 Science Works Excursion 
Fri 1 Dec    Year 6 Footsteps (2.40pm - 3.30pm) 
     Year 5 Frisbee Clinic 
Thurs 7 Dec    Prep Swimming 
     Year 6 Footsteps (11.15am - 12.00pm) 
     Year 6 Graduation Ceremony 7.00pm 
Tues 12 Dec    Prep 2024 Play Date and Visit to OSHC 
Wed 13 Dec    Year 6 Funfields 
Thurs 14 Dec   Prep Swimming 
Wed 20 Dec    Last day of term 4 
     (Students dismissed at 1.30pm) 
 
Meeting Dates 2023 
Finance     Tuesday 21 November @ 10.00am WebEx 
OSHC     Tuesday 21 November @ 10.00am WebEx 
Environment   Thursday 23 November @ 8.00am Jo’s Office 
Fun and Fundraising  Monday 4 December @ 8.00pm WebEx 
School Council   Wednesday 29 November @ 7.00pm Library or Staff Room 

2023 School Council Date 
29 November 

2023 Term Dates 
T4  02/10/23 - 20/12/23 

 
OSHC services will be  

available via bookings for all 
curriculum days/pupil free 

days and early term  
dismissals 

 
* The School Holiday Program 

for Brunswick West is 
attached 

Westgarth Primary School is proudly sponsored by Jellis Craig 
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We would like to remind all students that they are required to wear a sunsmart hat and sun 
safe clothing from 1 September until the end of Term 4.  Caps do not provide adequate sun 
protection so please make sure your child has a broad—brimmed or legionnaire style hat. It 
is also recommended that students apply sunscreen to protect their skin. Singlet and tops 
with narrow straps are not suitable to wear at school. Hats are available for purchase at the 
office for $11.50. Please visit Sun Smart’s resources page at  
http://www.sunsmart.com.au/communities/early-childhood-primary-schools 
/resources-primary-early-childhood  

 

School Holiday  
Program 
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